NEW!
1169
TEMPERATURE
TEM
PERATURE
19
In-stock orders available to ship same-day kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
1.31

ST-BP* Series
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
ST-BP3	 10,000Ω paintable flush-mount button style thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III (gray leads)
ST-BP11K	 10,000Ω paintable flush-mount button style thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III with 11K shunt (gray leads)
ST-BP21	 2252Ω paintable flush-mount button style thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (green leads)
ST-BP22	 3000Ω paintable flush-mount button style thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (blue leads)
ST-BP24	 10,000Ω paintable flush-mount button style thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (yellow leads)
ST-BP27	 100,000Ω paintable flush-mount button style thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (gray leads)
ST-BP42	 20,000Ω paintable flush-mount button style thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type IV (green leads)
ST-BP63	 1000Ω paintable flush-mount button style nickel RTD @ 32°F (0°C), (yellow leads)
ST-BP71	 100Ω paintable flush-mount ultra high accuracy button style RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (blue leads)
ST-BP81	 100Ω paintable flush-mount button style RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (yellow leads)
ST-BP85	 1000Ω paintable flush-mount button style RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (blue leads)
ST-BP91	 1000Ω paintable flush-mount button style RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 375 platinum curve (green leads)
ST-BP*
TM
RELATED PRODUCTS
T85U-XR	 1000 ohm, Type 85 4-20 mA temperature transmitter, custom rangeable